
 BOUAKKAZ SAMIA/génie des procédés/Semestre 3/Chimie minérale/génie des procédés

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note

 222236221408 AJIMI/ًعجٌم CHOUROUK/شروق 3.75

 222236024003 AMARI/عماري OUSSAMA/أسامة 0.0

 222236212702 AMIRI/عمٌري ISRA/إسراء 4.75

 222236235104 ARBAOUI/عرباوي MELLEKE/ملاك 8.25

 222236076801 BECHIRI/بشٌري HANA/هناء 15.0

 222236054913 BEDAD/بداد DOUNIA/دنٌا 14.0

 961536048545 BELHADJ/بلحاج Zakaria/زكرٌاء

 222236260204 BENHAMADA/ حمادة بن SOUHA/سهى 9.25

 212236261714 BEZAZI/بزازي LINA/لٌنة 10.5

 182136042060 BOUCHELAGHEM/بوشلاغم ACHWAK/أشواق

 222236246503 BOUCHEMEL/بوشمال LOUIZA BOUTHEYNA/ بثٌنة لوٌزة 7.0

 212136034992 CHABBOU/شابو NEDJLA/نجلاء

 212136003078 CHAIB/شاٌب SOMAYA CHAIMA/ شٌماء سمٌة 6.5

 222236212801 CHIHAOUI/شٌحاوي NOURHANE RAHMA/ رحمة نورهان 4.5

 212136035309 DERGHOUM/درغوم HANANE/حنان 7.25

 222236031513 DJEBABLAH/جبابلة DOUAA/دعاء 7.5

 222236054715 DJEKHDJAKHA/جخجاخة AYA/أٌة 9.75

 222236024417 DJOUIMAA/جوٌمعة IYAD/اٌاد 5.75

 222236026712 DRISSI/ًدرٌس NOUR/نور 7.5

 212136039158 DZIRI/دزٌري NAHLA/نهلة

 212136012477 EL ACHI/ًالعش NOUR EL HOUDA/ الهدى نور

 222236224306 GASSEM/قاسم ZINEDDINE/ الدٌن زٌن 8.0

 212136039661 GUEBAILIA/قباٌلٌة Amina/أمٌنة 14.0

 212136039845 GUEDJALI/ًقجال WISSAL/وصال 7.0

 222236238902 HABBES/حابس CHAHD/شهد 6.5

 222236237810 HADI/هادي RAYANE/رٌان 4.75

 212136035385 HADROUG/هدروق REHAB/رحاب 7.0

 222236212701 HAFIANE/حفٌان AYAT ALLAH NARIMANE/ نرٌمان الله آٌة 8.75

 202036035084 HALLOUI/حلوي HADIL/هدٌل

 222236244105 HOUAOUSSA/حواوسة WAFAA/وفاء 9.25

 202036034246 KAOUANE/كعوان MOUHAMED NOUR EL ISLAM/ الإسلام نور محمد 3.5



 202036031478 KHETATBA/خطاطبة ZAKARIA/زكرٌاء 3.0

 222236237818 KHIAR/خٌار LINA/لٌنا 14.25

 222236034603 LAHMANES/لحمانص BALSAM/بلسم 7.25

 212136037187 LARIBI/ًلعرٌب CHAIMA/شٌماء

 222236012108 LATRECHE/لطرش LINA INES/ إٌناس لٌنة 9.0

 222236211907 MADI/ًماض SALAH EDDINE/ الدٌن صلاح 8.75

 222236211818 MAIZI/معٌزي RANDA MALAK/ ملاك رندة 13.0

 212136017467 MAKSEM/مقسم ALI/ًعل 9.25

 222236055016 MANSOURI/منصوري CHADA/شدى 12.0

 212136004989 MEBAOUDJ/مبعوج AYMEN/أٌمن 11.75

 212136035074 MENAOUI/مناوي HIND/هند 6.0

 212136037148 MERABTINE/مرابطٌن KHEDIDJA/خدٌجة 10.0

 212136039583 SALHI/ًصالح NARDJIS/نرجس 4.5

 212236257617 SEBTI/ًسبت AMANI/ًأمان 4.5

 2200651590 TOBBA/طبة ABDELHAK/ الحق عبد 5.0

 212136039304 YOUSFI/ًٌوسف ZAKARIA/زكرٌاء 12.0

 222236055706 ZERAIBI/ًزراٌب AMANI/ًأمان 14.0



 BOURESSACE ZINA/génie des procédés/Semestre 3/Réglementation et normes/génie des procédés

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation

 222236221408 AJIMI/ عجيمي CHOUROUK/وق شر 2.5

 222236024003 AMARI/عماري OUSSAMA/أسامة 0.0

 222236212702 AMIRI/ي عمير ISRA/إشاء 0.0

 222236235104 ARBAOUI/عرباوي MELLEKE/ملاك 7.25

 222236076801 BECHIRI/ي بشير HANA/هناء 6.0

 222236054913 BEDAD/بداد DOUNIA/دنيا 9.5

 961536048545 BELHADJ/بلحاج Zakaria/زكرياء

 222236260204 BENHAMADA/بن حمادة SOUHA/سهى 6.5

 212236261714 BEZAZI/بزازي LINA/لينة 4.0

 182136042060 BOUCHELAGHEM/بوشلاغم ACHWAK/أشواق 6.5

 222236246503 BOUCHEMEL/بوشمال LOUIZA BOUTHEYNA/لويزة بثينة 0.5

 212136034992 CHABBOU/شابو NEDJLA/نجلاء

 212136003078 CHAIB/شايب SOMAYA CHAIMA/سمية شيماء 12.75

 222236212801 CHIHAOUI/شيحاوي NOURHANE RAHMA/نورهان رحمة 2.5

 212136035309 DERGHOUM/درغوم HANANE/حنان 1.5

 222236031513 DJEBABLAH/جبابلة DOUAA/دعاء 5.0

 222236054715 DJEKHDJAKHA/جخجاخة AYA/أية 10.0

 222236024417 DJOUIMAA/جويمعة IYAD/اياد 0.0

 222236026712 DRISSI/ دريسي NOUR/نور 2.5

 212136039158 DZIRI/دزيري NAHLA/نهلة

 212136012477 EL ACHI/ ي
العسر NOUR EL HOUDA/نور الهدى

 222236224306 GASSEM/قاسم ZINEDDINE/زين الدين 0.0

 212136039661 GUEBAILIA/قبايلية Amina/أمينة 11.5

 212136039845 GUEDJALI/ قجالي WISSAL/وصال 2.5

 222236238902 HABBES/حابس CHAHD/شهد 3.5

 222236237810 HADI/هادي RAYANE/ريان 5.5

 212136035385 HADROUG/هدروق REHAB/رحاب

 222236212701 HAFIANE/حفيان AYAT ALLAH NARIMANE/آية الله نريمان 0.5

 202036035084 HALLOUI/حلوي HADIL/هديل

 222236244105 HOUAOUSSA/حواوسة WAFAA/وفاء 6.5

 202036034246 KAOUANE/كعوان MOUHAMED NOUR EL ISLAM/محمد نور الإسلام


